:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10540733

Dec 04, 2024 11:47 (UTC)

In epoch 329,397 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 586588 - 0.019425701 ETH®
72.22 USD

2 586589 - 0.019443679 ETH®
72.28 USD

3 586590 - 0.019339645 ETH®
71.90 USD

4 586591 - 0.019378914 ETH®
72.04 USD

S 586592 - 0.065421747 ETH®
243.23 USD

6 586593 - 0.019338271 ETH®
71.89 USD

7 586594 - 0.019430027 ETH®
72.23 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10540733
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/329397
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586588
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586589
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586590
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586591
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586592
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586593
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586594

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

586595

586596

586597

586598

586599

586600

586601

586602

586603

Validator Id

424082

Amount

- 0.019415921
72.18 USD

- 0.019392933
72.10 USD

- 0.019514885
72.55 USD

- 0.019398913
72.12 USD

- 0.019399264
72.12 USD

- 0.019424368
72.21 USD

- 0.019400665
72.12 USD

- 0.019368635
72.01 USD

- 0.019380291
72.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.045848943
170.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586595
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586596
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586597
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586598
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586599
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586600
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586601
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586602
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/586603
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/424082

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



