

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-09 00:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10540733

DATE & TIME Dec 04, 2024 · 11:47 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 329,397 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>586588</u>	- 0.019425701 ETH � 72.22 USD
2	<u>586589</u>	- 0.019443679 ETH � 72.28 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>586590</u>	- 0.019339645 ETH � 71.90 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>586591</u>	- 0.019378914 ETH � 72.04 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>586592</u>	- 0.065421747 ETH � 243.23 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>586593</u>	- 0.019338271 ETH � 71.89 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>586594</u>	- 0.019430027 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>586595</u>	- 0.019415921 ETH � 72.18 USD
9	<u>586596</u>	- 0.019392933 ETH � 72.10 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>586597</u>	- 0.019514885 ETH � 72.55 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>586598</u>	- 0.019398913 ETH � 72.12 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>586599</u>	- 0.019399264 ETH � 72.12 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>586600</u>	- 0.019424368 ETH � 72.21 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>586601</u>	- 0.019400665 ETH � 72.12 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>586602</u>	- 0.019368635 ETH � 72.01 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>586603</u>	- 0.019380291 ETH � 72.05 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>424082</u>	+ 0.045848943 ETH � 170.46 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.